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Class Friday Night Kiddush with Class Potluck Dinner at 6:30pm: 
Fri Sep 27, 2019 - 7:30pm   Shabbat Service - 6th grade Kiddush  

Fri Oct 25, 2019 - 7:30pm   Shabbat Service - 5th grade Kiddush  

Fri Nov 22, 2019 - 7:30pm   Shabbat Service 4th grade Kiddush  

Fri Jan 10, 2020 - 7:30pm   Shabbat Service 3rd grade Kiddush  
 

KIDushat Shabbat Services, Saturdays at 9am 

Sat Nov 2, 2019 - 9am   KIDushat Shabbat  

Sat Dec 14, 2019 - 9am   KIDushat Shabbat  

Sat Jan 4, 2020 - 9am   KIDushat Shabbat  

Sat Feb 1, 2020 - 9am   KIDushat Shabbat  
 

Bagged Lunches Assembly for Father Bills Homeless Shelter by 7th - 10th grades: 

Mondays, 6:30-7:30pm – Oct 28, Dec 16, Feb 10, Apr 27 
 

• Sukkot Celebration at So. Shore Natural Science Center – Sat Oct 12, 9:15am 

• Rolling Out the Torah, Simchat Torah & Consecration – Sun, Oct 20, 9:15am 

• 7th grade Shabbaton - Sat Nov 16, 2019 & Sat Jan 11, 2020 at 9am 

• Chanukah Concert with Noah Aronson – Sat, Dec 21, 2019 at 4pm  

• 1st Night of Chanukah Party - Sun Dec 22, 2019 at 5:30pm 

• 9th & 10th Grade L’Taken Seminar in D.C. – Fri, Feb 28 to Mon, Mar 2, 2020 

• Purim - Sun Mar 8, 2020 - Megillah Read., 10:30am & Purim Carnival, 11am 

• Family Havdalah Service - Sat Mar 21, 2020 at 5pm 

• Mitzvah Day – Sun May 3 at 9am 

• Last Day of Religious School – Sun, May 17 

• Confirmation Service & Shabbat Dinner - Fri May 29 - Dinner at 6pm, 

Confirmation Service at 7pm    

 

 

Family Education Programs 
 
 

Sun Nov 17, 2019 

9am: K & 1st gr. Family Ed Prog. 

11am: 5th grade Family Ed Prog. 
 

Sun Dec 8, 2019 

9am: 2nd & 3rd gr. Family Ed Prog. 

11am: 4th grade Family Ed Prog. 
 

Sun Jan 26, 2020 

9am: 6th gr. B’nai Mitzvah Kallah 

 

 
Shabbat L’Kulam – 10:30am 
 

Sat Dec 7, 2019 

6th grade Shabbat L'Kulam 

5th grade sponsors Kiddush  
 

Sat Feb 8, 2020 

5th grade Shabbat L'Kulam  

4th grade sponsors Kiddush 
 

Sat Mar 7, 2020 

4th grade Shabbat L'Kulam  

3rd grade sponsors Kiddush  

 

Sat Apr 4, 2020 

3rd grade Shabbat L'Kulam 

1st & 2nd grade sponsor Kiddush 

 

Shabbat Service led by SHASTY 

Sat Mar 21 at 10:30am 

 
NO RELIGIOUS SCHOOL: 
 

Sun Sep 29 & Mon Sep 30 – Rosh 

Hash. 

Sun Oct 13, 2019 - Erev Sukkot 

Mon Oct 14, 2019 – Columbus Day 

Thu Oct 17, 2019 

Mon Oct 21, 2019- Shmini Atzeret 

Thu Oct 24, 2019 

Sun Nov 10, 2019 

Mon Nov 11, 2019 – Veterans Day 

Thu Nov 14, 2019 

Thu Nov 28, 2019 - Thanksgiving 

Sun Dec 1, 2019 

Sun Dec 22, 2019 – Jan 2, 2020 

Sun Jan 19 to Thu Jan 23, 2020 

Sun Feb 16 to Sun Feb 23, 2020 

Thu Apr 9, 2020 - Pesach 

Thu Apr 16, 2020 

Sun Apr 19 to Sun Apr 26, 2020 

Sun May 10 to Thu May 14, 2020 

 

 


